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Thank you for an amazingly unique year… 
Can we do it again... (but a bit easier this time)?
With the pandemic hopefully in our rearview mirror, 
we’re looking forward to an upcoming year that’s a 
little bit less crazy and filled with a bit more fun and 
joy. 

To help make this happen, we have already brought 
in much of next year’s inventory (so we shouldn’t have 
to see what supply chain surprise hits the world next) 
The result of this is that this coming spring you should 
see even better fill ratios than we have seen in the last 
several years.

We are also very pleased with the new product, and 
we think it’s some of the best design work we’ve done 
in years. We truly hope you like it and look forward to 
showing it all to you at the upcoming shows.

As many of you know, you have been a key part in 
helping us in providing more wells for people in 
Africa. A percentage of our profits go to help those 
who are not in a position to change their own life 
circumstances.

If you’re ever interested in directly becoming involved 
with us on one of these projects please, let us know. 
We have found them to enrich our lives more than we 
would have thought and encourage you to find your 
own project to help make a difference in the world. 

We truly could not have done what we have without 
you. 

From all of us here, we hope you have a great year and 
thank you again for being a part of our adventure.

Dave & Crystal

Copyrights and Patents 
This catalog and all items within are copyrighted and/or patented by Marshall Home, Inc.
All rights reserved. No images or items may be reproduced in any form without express 
written permission. Call or contact support@mhcorp.co for image use details.
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marshallhomeandgarden.com

We actually like to talk to our customers, that’s why we’ll always be here with real 
people to take your calls and answer your questions…

But our website may now become an even better tool for answering the questions you 
might have.  Here’s how...

Videos:
We have videos of most of our popular programs 
which answer many of the questions people 
ask. It also showcases better details, features, 
and benefits that are not possible to share in a 
standard catalog. Additionally, it allows us to share 
tips that we have learned from other retailers in 
selling her products, for example, our cardinal 
wind spinner has become a great seller for 
retailers who offer products for memory gardens.

Check Inventory Status:
Our website now shows available inventory levels. 
If it’s after hours and you want to check if we are 
in stock on an item, it will not only give you the 
answer but will pull it out of available inventory 
when it’s ordered regardless of the ship date. (If 
you write your orders over the phone with us, 
we're happy to do this for you).

Merging a catalog with the web 
and the power of QR codes
We have begun to use QR codes so you can easily 
scan a product in our catalog to see the spinner 
in motion or listen to the tone of a chime, or learn 
more about a particular program we offer.

We are also starting to use QR codes on the 
newest spinner boxes to help show your retail 
customer how to assemble the spinners and 
provide answers and tips to the most frequently 
asked questions. 

Our goal is to use technology to help build a better 
relationship with you, not an attempt to replace it. 

Got a question need or problem… Give us a call 
we’re always happy to talk.
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HH116 (min 2)  Red Flame • 23"w x 25"h - 89" total height $109.00

HH165 (min 2)  Copper Verde Flame • 23"w x 25"h - 89" total height $109.00

HH171 (min 2)  Windemere Purple 
27"w x 21"h - 82"h total height

$89.00 
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HH172 (min 2)  Windemere Red • 27"w x 21"h - 82"h total height $89.00 

HH170 (min 2)  Windemere Caribbean 
27"w x 21"h - 82"h total height

$89.00 

Our newest addition with counter rotational 
blades, adding both color and interest. 

Scan HERE to watch it spin in motion
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HH143 (min 2)  Sierra • 24"w x 82"h $89.00 

HH153 (min 2)  Sierra, Autumn • 24"w x 82"h $89.00 

HH183 (min 2)  Ginkgo • 30"w x 100"h
$99.00 
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HH135 (min 2)  Blue Feather • 30"w x 100"h
$99.00 

HH134 (min 2)  Golden Feather • 30"w x 100"h $99.00 

HH120 (min 2)  Spinfast • 24"w x 10"d x 84"h 
(Not for High Wind Locations)

$72.00 
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HH133 (min 2)  Grande, Copper • 28"w x 66"h - 120" total height $159.00 HH132 (min 2)  Grande, Verde • 28"w x 66"h - 120" total height $159.00 

10 feet tall!
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HH131 (min 2)  Grande Windswept, Copper • 30"w x 78"h $89.00 

HH164 (min 2)  Grande Windswept, Purple • 30"w x 78"h $89.00 

HH145 (min 2)  Grande Windswept, Caribbean • 30"w x 78"h $89.00 

HH163 (min 2)  Grande Windswept, Red • 30"w x 78"h $89.00 
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HH137 (min 2)  Meadowgold • 24"w x 84"h $74.00 HH152 (min 2)  Winslow • 24"w x 84"h $77.00 

HH186 (min 2) Red Mesa Red Mesa • 27"w x 24"h - 82"h total height $79.00 HH187 (min 2) Blue Mesa Blue Mesa • 27"w x 24"h - 82"h total height $79.00 
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HH182 (min 2)  Floral Fantasy, Caribbean 
22"w x 18"h - 85"h total height

$89.00 

HH181 (min 2)  Floral Fantasy,    Purple 
22"w x 18"h - 85"h total height $89.00 

Combining an abstract floral shape with 
a pop of color, this new Floral Fantasy 
collection should be a spring hit. 

Scan HERE to watch it spin in motion



Designed to work with the wind, our 
kinetic sculptures perform well in high 
and low wind environments.

Premium construction of thick steel 
gauge poles, four base stabilizers, and 
sealed ball bearings ensure durability 
and years of enjoyment.
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HH130 (min 2)  Stratus Copper • 19"w x 31"h - 89.5"h total height $89.00 HH127 (min 2)  Stratus Blue • 19"w x 31"h - 89.5"h total height $89.00 

HH146 (min 2)  Stratus Red • 19"w x 31"h - 89.5"h total height $89.00 HH174 (min 2)  Stratus Caribbean • 17"w x 31"h - 89.5"h total height $89.00 
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HH129 (min 2)  Taos • 20"w x 89"h $85.00 

HH161 (min 2)  Taos, Copper Verde • 20"w x 89"h $85.00 
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HH91 (min 2)  Cheyenne, Blue • 24"w x 28"h - 74" total height $72.00 

HH99 (min 2)  Cheyenne, Verde • 24"w x 28"h - 74" total height $72.00 HH154 (min 2)  Cheyenne, Copper Verde • 24"w x 28"h - 74" total height $72.00 

HH159 (min 2)  Cheyenne Spinner, Caribbean • 24"w x 28"h - 74" total height $72.00 
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HH112 (min 2)  Spring Reeds, Red • 27"w x 87"h

$85.00
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HH150 (min 2)  Spring Reeds, Marine Blue • 27"w x 87"h $85.00 

HH102 (min 2)  Spring Reeds, Harvest Green • 27"w x 87"h $85.00 

HH162 (min 2)  
Spring Reeds, Copper Verde 
27"w x 87"h

$89.00



Wind Sculptures
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HH138 (min 2)  Autumn Leaves • 24"w x 84"h $75.00

HH166 (min 2)  Dancing Leaves, Copper Verde 
25"w x 88"h $89.00 

HH103 (min 2)  Dancing Leaves, Blue • 25"w x 88"h $89.00 
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HH94 (min 2)  Copper Sphere • 23"w x 70"h $72.00 

HH147 (min 2) Caribbean  Caribbean Sphere • 23"w x 70"h $69.00 

HH98 (min 2)  Sphere • 23"w x 70"h $72.00 

HH147 (min 2)  Sphere, Caribbean 
23"w x 70"h

$72.00 
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HH88 (min 2)  Windward Red 
20"w x 8"d x 78"h

$62.00 

HH109 (min 2)  Solar Sedona, Blue • 84"h $75.00 

HH105 (min 2)  Solar Sedona, Red • 84"h $75.00 

HH89 (min 2)  Windward Blue 
20"w x 8"d x 78"h

$62.00 

HH93 (min 2)  Windward Spinner 
20"w x 8"d x 78"h

$62.00 
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24" Size

HH142 (min 2)  Plumberry • 24"w x 85"h $82.00 

HH179 (min 2)  Aspen Red • 24"w x 85"h $82.00 

HH141 (min 2)  Aruba • 24"w x 85"h $82.00 HH93 (min 2)  Windward Spinner 
20"w x 8"d x 78"h

20" Size
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HH140 (min 2)  Blue Lotus • 25"w x 86"h $89.00 HH155 (min 2)  Bozeman • 24"w x 84"h $77.00 

HH176 (min 2)  Copper Verde Lotus • 25"w x 86"h $89.00 
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Both strong sellers with the Cardinals in Flight 
being a great piece for Memory Gardens.

HH125 (min 2)  Bluebirds • 27"w x 32"h - 91" total height $99.00 

HH167 (min 2)  Cardinals in Flight • 27"w x 32"h - 91" total height $99.00 
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HH113 (min 2)  Festival • 24"w x 75"h $79.00 

HH173 (min 2)  Caribbean Festival 
24"w x 75"h $79.00 

HH180 (min 2)  Royal Festival • 24"w x 75"h $79.00 
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HH160 (min 2)  Zephyr Red • 30"w x 87"h $85.00 

HH185 (min 2) Nautical Nautical 
21"w x 25"h - 87"h total height

$129.00 

HH175 (min 2)  Copper Canyon • 30"w x 21"h - 82"h total height $79.00 
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HH136 (min 2) Monterey Monterey • 24"w x 84"h $77.00 HH151 (min 2)  Infinity • 28"w x 78"h $99.00 

HH778 (min 2)  Windswept Blue • 18"w 70"h $59.00 HH779 (min 2)  Windswept Verde • 18"w x 70"h $59.00 

Performs Best 
with Stronger Winds
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Free standing spinner display for Grass or Concrete. 
This 20” x 44” display can accommodate up to three 
Marshall Home & Garden Kinetic Spinners. Blocks or 
sandbags can be added at the bottom for additional 
stability in windy, outdoor conditions. 

FREE with Spinner Package Programs.

Kinetic Spinner Display

HHD1 (min 1) $45.00

30 Piece - Grand Mix Kinetic Spinner
Package Program

A $2,640.00 Value for Just $2,499.00

Mix of NEW and TOP-SELLING Designs

HH125
HH129
HH140
HH145
HH146
HH154
HH155
HH162
HH171
HH172
HH173
HH174
HH175
HH182
HH91
HHD1

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

Blue Bird
Taos
Blue Lotus
Grande Windswept, Caribbean
Stratus, Red
Cheyenne, Copper/Verde
Bozeman 
Spring Reeds, Copper,Verde
Windemere, Purple
Windemere, Red
Festival, Caribbean
Stratus, Caribbean
Copper Canyon
Floral Fantasy, Caribbean
Cheyenne, Blue
Display

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

$99.00
$85.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$72.00
$77.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$79.00
$89.00
$79.00
$89.00
$72.00
$45.00

SPKG3 (min 1 pkg) $2,499.00
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18 Piece - New Kinetic 
Spinners Program

22 Piece - Proven Wins
Kinetic Spinners Program

A $1,587.00 Value for Just $1,499.00

A $1,976.00 Value for Just $1,899.00

HH170
HH172 
HH174
HH175
HH176
HH179
HH180
HH181
HH182
HHD1

HH99
HH109
HH112
HH127
HH130
HH135
HH143
HH145
HH150
HH159
HH167
HHD1

Part #

Part #

Product Name

Product Name

Qty

Qty

Price/ea

Price/ea

Windemere, Caribbean
Windemere, Red
Stratus, Caribbean
Copper Canyon
Lotus, Copper/Verde
Aspen, Red
Festival, Royal
Floral Fantasy, Purple
Floral Fantasy, Caribbean
Kinetic Spinner Display

Cheyenne, Verde
Sedona, Blue
Spring Reeds, Red
Stratus, Blue
Stratus, Copper
Feather, Blue
Sierra
Grande Windswept, Caribbean
Spring Reeds, Marine Blue
Cheyenne, Caribbean
Cardinals in Fight
Kinetic Spinner Display

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$79.00
$89.00
$79.00
$79.00
$89.00
$89.00
$45.00

$72.00
$75.00
$85.00
$89.00
$89.00
$99.00
$89.00
$89.00
$85.00
$72.00
$99.00
$45.00

SPKG1 (min 1 pkg) $1,499.00

SPKG2 (min 1 pkg) $1,899.00

A mix of NEW Designs for 2023

Top sellers with a proven history of success
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HH172 - Windemere, Red HH173 - Festival Blue HH181 - Floral Fantasy

HH99 - Cheyenne Verde HH159 - Cheyenne Caribbean HH89 - Windward, Blue

Full Circle Spinner Package 
with Floral Accents 

(2 Half Circle Displays)

108 pieces include...

A $2002.00  Value for Only $1850.00

HH172
HH146
HH159
HH173
HH181
HH162
SR02
SR06
SR18
SR32
SR35
DISPLAYS

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

Windemere, Red 
Stratus, Red 
Cheyenne, Caribbean 
Festival, Blue 
Floral Fantasy
Spring Reeds, Copper/Verde 
Small Flower 
Poppies
Blossom Burst, Small 
Small Tulip 
Wind Dancer 
Half Round Displays 

2
2
2
2
2
2
18
18
18
24 
18 
2

$ 89.00 
$ 89.00 
$ 72.00 
$ 79.00
$ 89.00
$ 89.00

$ 5.75
$ 7.25

$ 10.25
$ 7.25

$ 14.75
FREE $65.00

FCPKG Full Circle Package (min 1 pkg) $1850.00

This program combines a 12 piece Spinner 
Collection with 96 pieces of our popular 
SR Flower Series and includes two foamed 
and mossed half-round displays. 

See Video with for more details



Wall of Color - Enhanced Package

204 pieces include...

A $2,299.00  Value for Only $2,199.00

SRPKG 
HH159
HH172
HH180

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

Wall of Color Package
Cheyenne, Caribbean 
Windemere, Red
Festival, Royal

1
2
2
2

$ 1,699.00
$ 72.00 
$ 89.00
$79.00

SREPKG Enhanced Wall of Color Package $2,199.00

HH172 - Windemere, RedHH159 - Cheyenne Caribbean HH180 - Festival Royal
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Wall of Color Package Includes FREE Display

Add Kinetic Art to your Wall-of-Color for even more impact

198 pieces include...

A $1,819.00  Value for Only $1,699.00

SR03
SR09
SR10
SR12
SR19
SR32
SR33
SR34
SR35
SR36
DSP74

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

Colorful Mushrooms
Blossom Burst, Large
Dragonfly Stake, Small
Daylilies
Butterfly Stake, Small
Small Tulip
Large Tulip
Bloom
Wind Dancer
Natural Poppies
Includes 74" Display!

36
12
18
18
18
24
18
18
18
18
1

$ 4.75
$17.00
$ 5.75
$ 9.00
$ 6.75
$ 7.25

$ 11.50
$ 10.00
$ 14.75

$ 7.25
FREE $100.00

SRPKG Wall of Color Package (min 1 pkg) $1,699.00
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SR37 (min 24) Small Tulips Naturals (4 assorted) • 5"w x 24"h $7.25 each

SR33 (min 18) Large Tulips (6 assorted) • 7"w x 34"h $11.50 each

SR32 (min 24) Small Tulips (6 assorted) • 5"w x 24"h $7.25 each

34" Tall



Garden Art - SR Series

SR03 Colorful Mushrooms  
(18 assorted) • 20" h

$4.75 each

SR18 Blossom Burst 
(18 assorted) • 8"w x 36" h

$10.25 each
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SR09 Large Blossom Burst (12 assorted) • 16"w x 53"h $17.00 each



SR11 (18 min) Large Dragonfly Stakes (6 assorted) • 17"w x 40"h $8.50 each

SR10 (18 min) Small Dragonfly Stakes (6 assorted) • 12"w x 29"h $5.75 each

SR03 Colorful Mushrooms  
(18 assorted) • 20" h

SR18 Blossom Burst 
(18 assorted) • 8"w x 36" h

32
SR12 (min 18) Daylilies (6 assorted) • 24"h $9.00  each

SR35 (min 18) Wind Dancer (6 assorted) • 8"w x 38"h $14.75  each SR34 (min 18) Bloom (6 assorted) • 7"w x 36"h $10.00  each

We Spin
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Color in Motion

SR26 (12 min) Large Wall GeckoLarge Wall Gecko (4 assorted) • 24"w x 14"h $14.50 each SR14 (12 min) Dragonfly Wall Hanging (6 assorted) • 17"w x 12"h $5.50 each

SR16 (12 min) Medium Wall Butterfly (6 assorted) • 19"w x 12"h $7.75 each

SR15 (12 min) Small Wall Butterfly (6 assorted) • 14"w x 9"h $6.00 each

SR17 (12 min) Large Wall ButterflyLarge Wall Butterfly (6 assorted) • 25"w x 16"h $13.75 each
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Available in 3 Sizes

Color in Motion

SR22 Large Butterfly Stakes 
(18 min) (6 assorted) 
20"w x 40"h
$11.75 each

SR20 Medium Butterfly Stakes 
(18 min) (6 assorted) 
16"w x 32"h
$8.75 each

SR19 Small Butterfly Stakes 
(18 min) (6 assorted) 
12"w x 28"h
$6.75 each



SR02 (18 min) Small Flowers (6 assorted) • 23"hSR07 (min 18) Ribbon Flowers (6 assorted) • 36"h $7.75 each
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SR30 (min 12) Spinning Flower (4 assorted) • 14"w x 46"h $16.50 each

$5.75 each



SR06 (18 min) Poppies (6 assorted) • 23"h SR36 (18 min) Natural Poppies (4 assorted) • 23"h
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SR29 (min 12) Flower Feeder (4 assorted) • 15"w x 36"h $18.50 each

$7.25 each $7.25 each

Flower BirdfeedersFlower Birdfeeders
These 36-inch tall flowers combine function with beauty for your These 36-inch tall flowers combine function with beauty for your 
customer's gardens. These richly colored flowers come teamed with customer's gardens. These richly colored flowers come teamed with 
a wire grid center to accommodate a variety of birdseed options. a wire grid center to accommodate a variety of birdseed options. 

While adding beauty, the extended flower leaves help protect the While adding beauty, the extended flower leaves help protect the 
seed from all but the most ambitious squirrels.seed from all but the most ambitious squirrels.



LD45 (min 2) Large David Planter • 8"w x 11"h $22.00 each LD40 (min 4) David Planter • 6"w x 9"h $15.50 each
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A Head-of-the-Pack Planter Package

A $579.00 Value for Only $560.00!

includes...

LD42
LD40
LD41
LD43
LD46
LD49
LD51
LD50

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

4
4
4
8
8
4

12
4

$13.50
$15.50
$14.00
$16.50
$ 7.75

$14.50
$ 4.75

$ 24.50

Island Head Planter
David Planter

Small Diana Planter
Kissing Planter

Small Kissing Planter
Smooch Planter

Peck on the Cheek Planter
Big Smooch Planter

LDPKG (min 1 pkg) $560.00

LD14 (min 4) Diana Planter • 7"w x 11"h $15.50 each LD41 (min 6) Small Diana • 6"w x 9"h $14.00 each

LD42 (min 4) Island Head Planter • 10"h $13.50 each



38

LD46 (min 8) Small Kissing Planter • 4.5"w x 7"h
$7.75 each

LD43 (min 4) Kissing Planter • 6"w x 10"h $16.50 each

LD50 (min 2) Big Smooch Planter • 10 1/2"w x 8 1/2"h $24.50 each LD49 (min 4) Smooch Planter • 8"w x 7"h $14.50 each

LD51 (min 12) Peck on the Cheek Planter • 5"w x 4"h
$4.75 each



LD52 (min 6) Kissing Wall Planter • 8"w x 7"h

LD55 (min 6) Zebra Planter • 6"w x 6"h LD58 (min 4) Pig Planter • 9 1/2"w x 8"h
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LD26 (min 8) • Wall Hanging Athena PlanterWall Hanging Athena Planter 7"w x 8"h $11.50 each

LD13 (min 8) Fat Bird (assorted) • 4"w x 4"h $3.75 each LD19 (min 12) Trio Planter (Set of 3) 
6"w x 3 1/2"h

$6.75 each LD31 (min 4) Buddha Baby (Set of 3) 
3 1/2"w x 5"h

$12.00  set

$12.50 each

$8.50 each $13.50 each
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LD37 (min 4) Old TruckOld Truck • 5"h x 10"w $12.00 eachLD38 (min 3) Beep, Beep 5"h x 10"w $14.50 each

LD57 (min 4) Hippo Planter • 9"w x 8"h $13.00each$11.75 each

LD54 (min 6) Sheep Planter (Set of 2) • 7 1/2"w x 5"h $11.00 each LD56 (min 6) Turtle Planter • 9"w x 4"h $9.50 each



LD27 (min 6) Rock Bud Vase 
3 1/2"w x 8"h

41

$5.00 each

LD15 (min 6) Birch Candle Holder / PlantersBirch Candle Holder / Planters • 4 1/2"h & 3"h 
(Set of 2, candles not included), flip to use as planter!)

$7.50 set

LD02 (min 6) 
Log Planter, Small 
6 3/4"w x 4"h

LD03 (min 4)   
Log Planter, Large 
8 1/2"w x 5"h
$14.50 each

$11.50 each

LD17 (min 4) Large Birch Planter SetLarge Birch Planter Set (Set of 2) 
Sm: 7”w x 3”h  •  Lg: 9”w x 3 3/4”h

$15.00 each

LD23 (min 4) Small Branch Planter • 13"w x 6"d $11.50 each

JC110 (min 6) 
Alto Cement PlanterAlto Cement Planter 

5 1/2"d x 4 1/2"h

JC112 (min 6) 
Large Slate PlanterLarge Slate Planter 
5"w x 5"d x 7 1/2"h

JC111 (min 6) 
Medium Slate PlanterMedium Slate Planter 

5"w x 5"d x 6 1/2"h
$4.75 each $3.75 each $4.00 each
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LD06 (min 8) Small Frog Planter • 8"w x 6"h $11.00 eachLD07 (min 4) Large Frog Planter • 11"w x 8"h $13.50 each

LD08 (min 4) 
Frog Leaf Planter • 12 3/4"w x 4"h

$14.75 each

LD12 (min 8) Turtle Set (Set of 2) • 4"w x 3"h $7.50 set LD11 (min 8) Bunny Set  (Set of 2) • 3”w x 5”h • 5”w x 4”h $8.50 set

LD05 (min 4) Shell Planter • 7"w x 9"h $12.75 each



BHP (min 2) Birdhouse Post 6' Vinyl  
4"w x 6'h

BH06 (min 1) Chesterfield Birdhouse, CopperChesterfield Birdhouse, Copper 
14"w x 14 d x 28"h

BH03 (min 1) Chesterfield Birdhouse, VerdeChesterfield Birdhouse, Verde  
14"w x 14 d x 28"h
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Birdhouse Package Program

A $1091.00 Value 
Just $999.00

includes...

BH01
BH02
BH03
BH04
BH05
BH06
BHP

BHDB 

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

Stratford Birdhouse, Verde
Stratford Bird Feeder, Verde

Chesterfield Birdhouse, Verde
Stratford Birdhouse, Copper

Stratford Feeder, Copper
Chesterfield Birdhouse, Copper

Birdhouse Post Sleeve
Birdhouse Display

1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1

$155
$155
$155
$155
$155
$155

$18.50 
$50

BHPKG (min 1 pkg) $999.00

$18.50 each

$155.00 each $155.00 each

Copper and Composite Birdhouse and Bird Feeders

This 6ft. tall post can cover over 
a standard 4x4 wood post to 
provide a finished maintenance 
free look for years.



BH01 (min 1) Stratford Birdhouse, VerdeStratford Birdhouse, Verde 
14"w x14"d x 28"h

BH05 (min 1) Stratford Bird-feeder, CopperStratford Bird-feeder, Copper 
14"w x 14"d x 28"h

BH02 (min 1) Stratford Bird-feeder, VerdeStratford Bird-feeder, Verde 
14"w x14"d x 28"h

BH04 (min 1) Stratford Birdhouse, CopperStratford Birdhouse, Copper 
14"w x14"d x 28"h
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$155.00 each $155.00 each

$155.00 each $155.00 each



MSN (min 12) Snail Planter (assorted colors) • 7"w x 5"h $7.75 each
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MFP (min 24) Peeka Boo, Petite (6 assorted colors) • 7"h MFL (min 18) Peeka Boo (6 assorted colors) • 8"h
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$3.25 each $4.25 each

These frost proof flower stakes are good for outside 
where you need a splash of color or a fun addition to 
any indoor plant.

Available in two sizes



MR13 Large Sun-Drenched Mushroom (18 assorted) • 12"h $6.75 each

MRT1 Mushroom Trio (8 piece case assorted colors) • 6"w x 8"h $12.50 each

MR14 Medium Sun-Drenched Mushroom (18 assorted) • 8"h $4.00 each

MR15 Small Sun-Drenched Mushroom (18 assorted) • 6"h $3.50 each

MR11 Grande Sun-Drenched Mushroom (18 assorted) • 13 1/2"h $9.75 each

MR12 Tall Sun-Drenched Mushroom (18 assorted) • 15"h $9.75 each

47

Three Mushroom Caps on One Stem
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Sun-Drenched Collection
Each collection comes in 6 assorted colors.

Sun-Drenched Mushroom 
Package Program

A $547 Value for Only $489.00!

includes...

One FREE LD47 Planter

MR11
MR12
MR13
MR14
MR15
LD47

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

12
12
18
18
18
1

$9.75
$9.75
$6.75
$4.00
$3.50
FREE

Grande Sun-Drenched Mushroom
Tall Sun-Drenched Mushroom

Large Sun-Drenched Mushroom
Medium Sun-Drenched Mushroom

Small Sun-Drenched Mushroom
Retail Display (Set of 3)

MRPKG3 (min 1 pkg) $489.00



MR07 Tall Bright Mushroom (12 assorted) • 15"hMR09 Grande Bright Mushroom (12 assorted) • 13 1/2"h

LM20 Large Bright Mushroom (18 assorted) • 12"h MR05 Medium Bright Mushroom (18 assorted) • 8"h
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$9.75 each$9.75 each

$6.75 each $4.00 each



MR06 Small Bright Mushroom (18 assorted) • 6"h
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Bright Collection
Each collection comes in 6 assorted colors.

Bright Mushroom Package Program

A $547 Value for Only $489.00!

includes...

MR09
MR07
LM20 
MR05
MR06
LD47

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

12
12
18
18
18
1

$9.75
$9.75
$6.75
$4.00
$3.50
FREE

Grande Bright Mushroom
Tall Bright Mushroom

Large Bright Mushroom
Medium Bright Mushroom

Small Bright Mushroom
Retail Display (Set of 3)

MRPKG2 (min 1 pkg) $489.00

$3.50 each



MM10 Medium Natural Mushroom (18 assorted) • 8"h

MR01 Tall Natural Mushroom (12 assorted) • 15"h MR03 Grande Natural Mushroom (12 assorted) • 13 1/2"h

LM10 Large Natural Mushroom (18 assorted) • 12"h
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$4.00 each

$9.75 each $9.75 each

$6.75 each



SM10 Small Natural Mushroom (18 assorted) • 6"h
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Natural Collection
Each collection comes in 6 assorted colors.

Natural Mushroom Package Program

A $547 Value for Only $489.00!

includes...

MR03
MR01
LM10 
MM10
SM10
LD47 

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

12
12
18
18
18
1

$9.75
$9.75
$6.75
$4.00
$3.50
FREE

Grande Natural Mushroom
Tall Natural Mushroom

Large Natural Mushroom
Medium Natural Mushroom

Small Natural Mushroom
Retail Display (Set of 3)

MRPKG1 (min 1 pkg) $489.00

$3.50 each



X84 (min 8) Motorcycle SpinnerMotorcycle Spinner • 20"w x 12"h (Assorted Colors, 60" stake)

X11 (min 6) Racing Bicycle SpinnerRacing Bicycle Spinner 22"w x 11"h (61"h total)

X25 (min 8) Bicycle Spinner Bicycle Spinner (2 assorted) • 20" w x 12"h (61"h overall)

X45 Solar Biplane (min 2) • 16"w x 53"h $47.50 each

$28.50 each

$24.50 each

$24.50 each
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X27 (min 8) Beach Bikes (2 assorted) • 20" w x 12"h (61"h overall)

X26 Tractor Spinner (min 6) • 19"w x 55"h

X12 Biplane Spinner (min 2) • 16"w x 53"h

SM1 Butterfly Dancers (min 4) • 42"w x 36"h$29.50 each

$37.50 each

$24.00 each

$24.50 each
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New Busting Out Package! With 8 Garden Friends

18 Assorted 
$13.75 Each for Only $247.50

RA200 Busting Out Package (min 1 pkg) $247.50

(Three of each Pig and two of the other animals)
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Expanded Puppy Pack! 12 Breeds in Display Box

RA100 Puppy Pack (18 assorted) • 4"w x 9"h

56

$247.50 /pkg ($13.75each)



Resin Friends

RA53 Golden Retriever (min 4) • 5"w x 12"h

RA19 Hang on Puppy (min 4) • 6"w x 13"h RA52 Black Lab (min 4) • 13"h $13.50 each

RA33 Day Dreaming Piglet (min 4) • 9"w x 11"h 
Bakin' in the Sun

$24.50 each RA18 Hang on Piglet (min 4) • 5"w x 13"h $14.00 each
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$13.50 each

$15.00 each



CJ01 (min 8) SaugatuckSaugatuck  
Green Orange Red and Yellow 

Lg 6" x6"  •   Med 5" x 5"  •  Sm 4 1/2" x 4"

CJ02 (min 8) Positano (Set of 3)  
Set Includes Green, Orange, Red, and Yellow Pots 

Lg 7" x 6 1/2"  •  Med 6" x 5"  •  Sm 5" x 4"

Color Drenched Planters
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$21.00 / set

$18.50 / set



TA08 (min 12) 
4"w x 4"h

TA05 (min 12) 
4"d x 3"h

TA06 (min 12) 
5"d x 4"h

Handmade Aged Terra Cotta Pots. 
A great container for Succulents.

TA04 (min 12)  
7"d x 4 1/2"h

TA02 (min 12) 
5 1/2"d x 5"h

TA07 (min 12)  
6"d x 5"h

TA03 (min 12) 
 6"d x 4"h

TA01 (min 12) 
31/2"d x 4"h

$2.50

$2.25

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$5.00

$4.75$4.75
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Small Animal Planter Sets

Add a bit of whimsy with these small animal planters.  
Each package includes three each of four designs.

60

APP2 (min 12) Small Animal Planters (4 assorted) 
• Llama - 5"w x 7"h 
• Elephant - 7"w x 5 1/2"h 
• Donkey - 5 1/2"w x 7"h 
• Hippo - 6 1/2"w x 5 1/2"h

$7.50 each

APP1 (min 12) Small Animal Planters (4 assorted) 
• Giraffe 6 1/2"w x 6 1/2"h 
• Sheep 6"w x 5"h 
• Hedgehog 7"w x 3 1/2"h 
• Turtle 7"w x 3"h

$7.50 each



MGC3 (min 20) Florenzia Mini Planter  (5 assorted colors) • 4"w x 5"h $4.50 each

SY17 (min 12) Pocket Planter, French White 
6"w x 5 1/2"h (14" with rope)

$7.00 each

SY19 (min 12) Hanging Pot, French White 
4 1/2"w x 5"h (20" with rope)

$7.50 each
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SY21 (min 6) Large Artichoke Pots (set of 3) (2 each, 3 assorted colors) 7"w • 5"w • 3 1/2"w $22.00

SY20 (min 12) Small Artichoke Pots (3 assorted colors) 3 1/2"w x 4"h $3.50 eachSY22 (min 12) Zanzibar Pots (3 assorted colors) 4 1/2"w x 3"h $4.00 each
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Actua l Size!

Perfect for Mother's Day
or any other gift giving season!

SY10 Large Quote Pots (12 Assorted, 1/ea of 12 Designs) • 6"h
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$7.50 each



SY11 Small Quote Pots (24 Assorted, 2/ea of 12 Designs)• 4"h
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Only $5.00 each



Z655 (min 2) Color Garden SpheresColor Garden Spheres (Set of 3)  • 12", 16" and 20" round

GG-11 (min 12) Glass HummingbirdGlass Hummingbird (assorted) • 3" wideGG-1 (min 12) Glass MushroomsGlass Mushrooms (assorted)  
 4"h x 4"w (plus stake)

GG-9 (min 6) Whirled GlassWhirled Glass (assorted) • 5"d x 40"h GG-21 (min 8) Fish-Art GlassFish-Art Glass (assorted) • 6"w x 4"h (36" stake)

GG-20 (min 8) Dancing Flames (4 assorted)  • 4"w x 10"h (39" stake)
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$55.00 set

$18.50 each $14.50 each

$22.00 each

$4.50 each$9.75 each



GG-8 (min 6) Swirl Art Glass  
(6 assorted) 4"w x 9"h

GG-5 (min 4) Art Glass BirdArt Glass Bird 
5"w x 35"h

GG-2 (min 8) Glass Spheres  (4 assorted) • 3" d (36" stake)

GG-3 (min 8) Spiral Art Glass  (assorted) • 3"w x 10"h (39" stake)

Glass Garden Stakes
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$22.00 each

$11.00 each GG-22 (min 12) Art Glass Birds • 3"w x 30"h $11.00 each

$11.00 each

$18.50 each
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Our Windchimes Series are based 
on a simple question... would you 
want this at your own home or a 
nearby neighbor?

Our collection was created to 
answer this with a resounding  YES!

Scan the QR codes to hear each 
collection.
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Windsong
Series

41" Windchime

The Windsong Series is made of 
Anodized Aluminum with each tube 
tuned to the Pentatonic Scale. 

WC90 (min 2) • 41"h  
Windsong, Green
$32.50 

WC91 (min 2) • 41"h  
Windsong, Blue
$32.50 

WC94 (min 2) • 41"h  
Windsong, Burgundy
$32.50 

WC92 (min 2) • 41"h  
Windsong, Black
$32.50 

WC93 (min 2) • 41"h  
Windsong, Bronze
$32.50 
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Falling Leaf

Nature's Song

Whispering 
    Wind

Series

Series

Series

WC80 (min 2) • 30"h  
Nature's Song, Bronze

$22.50 

WC81 (min 2) • 30"h  
Nature's Song, Blue

$22.50 

WC50 (min 2) • 30"h  
Falling Leaf, Bronze
$24.00 

WC71 (min 2) • 30"h  
Whispering Wind, Silver
$24.50 

WC70 (min 2) • 30"h  
Whispering Wind, Black
$24.50 

WC51 (min 2) • 30"h  
Falling Leaf, Green
$24.00 

The Falling Leaf Series combines a 
hand embellished golden resin leaf 
teamed with forest shaded tuned 
chimes, blending natural elements 
and gentle sound in this mid-sized 
windchime.

36" Windchime
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Nature's Song
Series

Tree of Life
Series

The classic "Tree of Life" etched 
into the sail, brings an organic 
touch to this richer sounding 
chime.

WC60 (min 2) • 36"h  
Tree of Life, Green
$35.00 

WC61 (min 2) • 36"h  
Tree of Life, Black
$35.00 

WC62 (min 2) • 36"h  
Tree of Life, Silver
$35.00 

36" Windchime
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Symphonic
Series

45" Windchime

WC102 (min 2) • 45"h  
Symphonic, Burgundy
$59.00 

WC100 (min 2) • 45"h  
Symphonic, Blue
$59.00 

WC101 (min 2) • 45"h  
Symphonic, Black
$59.00 

The Symphonic Collection is 45" 
tall and provides a deep, calming 
resonance when in motion.
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Harmonic
Series

45" Windchime

48" Windchime

WC110 (min 2) • 48"h  
Harmonic, Green
$62.50 

WC112 (min 2) • 48"h  
Harmonic, Bronze
$62.50 

WC111 (min 2) • 48"h  
Harmonic, Black
$62.50 
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WCM1 (min 2) • 36"h  
Tree of Life 
Greatest Hello/Hardest Goodbye

$37.00 

Memorial Windchimes
WCM2 (min 2) • 30"h  
Whispering Wind 
Deep Grief/Deep Love

$24.50 

WCM3 (min 2) • 41"h  
Windsong 
Too Beautiful to Forget
$34.00 

Wind Chime Package

WC50
WC51
WC60
WC61
WC71
WC80
WC81
WC91
WC92
WC94
WC100
WC110
WC111
WC112
WCM1
WCM2
WCM3
WCD

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

Falling Leaf, Bronze
Falling Leaf, Green
Tree of Life, Green
Tree of Life Black
Whispering Wind, Silver
Nature's Song, Bronze
Nature's Song, Dk. Blue
Wind Song, Blue
Wind Song, Black
Wind Song, Burgundy
Symphonic, Blue
Harmonic, Green
Harmonic, Black
Harmonic, Bronze
Tree of Life, Hardest Goodbye
Whispering Wind, Deep Grief
Wind Song, Too Beautiful to Forget
Wind Chime Display

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1

$24.00
$24.00
$35.00
$35.00
$24.50
$22.50
$22.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$59.00
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$37.00
$24.50
$34.00
$150.00

A $1,404.00 Value for Just $1,250.00

WCPKG (min 1 pkg) $1,250.00



$199.00

I304 (min 8) Planters/ChillersPlanters/Chillers (Set of 4) • XL 28”w x 7”h • Lg: 
23”w x 7”h • Med: 19”w x 7”h • Sm: 18”w x 7”h

$99.00

AG25 (min 2) Trellis PlanterTrellis Planter  •  36"w x 70"h pots included $119.00

MC638 (min 1) Venetian Bridge Venetian Bridge •  66"w x 32"d x 37"h
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These serve not only as a good planter but can also be used 
as a drink cooler.



ZY715 (min 4) Songbird Trellis • 28"w x 78"h

ZY105 (min 4) Provence Trellis • 30"w x 70"h

TP1 (min 1) Trellis Package Program

A $1090.00 Value for Only $1050.00

includes...

ZY105
ZY120
ZY123 
ZY715
MC289 
MC390 
MC704 
X161

Part # Product Name Qty Price/ea

Provence Trellis
Trio Trellis
Kensington Trellis
Songbird Trellis
Welcome/Go Away Signs
Garden Heart Bell Trellis
Bird Bell Trellis
Cast Iron Words
Includes FREE Display!

4
4
4
4
6
8
8
20 
1

$45.00
$29.50
$35.00
$47.50
$12.50
$11.50
$10.00
$  7.00 
$75.00FREE
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Metal Trellis Package

$47.50 each

$45.00 each



MC289 (min 6) Welcome / Go Away 
10"w x 48"h

ZY123 (min 4) Kensington Trellis 
24"w x 70"h

ZY120 (min 4) Trio Trellis 
18"w x 64"h

X161 (min 20) Cast Iron Words 
(4 Pieces, Assorted) • 6 1/2"w x 39 1/2"h

MC704 (min 8) Bird Bell Trellis 
10"w x 39"h

MC390 (min 8) Garden Heart Bell 
9 1/2"w x 50"h

(back)
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*Can also be purchased as individual cases

$12.50 each

$7.00 each

$10.00 each

$29.50 each $35.00 each

$11.50 each



ZY113 (min 6) Bristol Trellis 
20 1/2"w x 76"h

MC775 (min 4) Bird Leaf Trellis 
19"w x 61"h
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Metal Trellis

MC416 (min 3) Barrington Trellis 
36"w x 72"h

$69.00 each $32.00 each

$20.00 each



ZY721 (min 4) ZY721 (min 4) Scroll Trellis  
39"w x 86"h

ZY108 (min 4) Feathers 
19"w x 58"h

MC57 (min 2) Hartford Trellis 
(Set of 3) Sm: 36"h • Med: 46"h • Lg: 56"h

MC535 (min 4) Cattail Trellis 
16"w x 55"h

M0139 (min 4)  Fleur de Lis Trellis, Small 
114"w x 52"h

$29.00 each
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Metal Trellis

$49.00 each

$19.00 each $34.00 each

$79.00 each



ZY699 (min 4) ZY699 (min 4) Windsor Trellis  
24"w x 60"h

ZY717 (min 4) Floral Trellis  
24"w x 86"h

ZY718 (min 4) Savannah Scroll Trellis 
30"w x 74"h

ZY710 (min 2) Grand Armillary • 31"w x 62"h 
 
ZY711 (min 2)  Large Armillary • 25"w x 40"h

All of our wrought iron utilizes powder coated 
finishes, for years of maintenance free use.  
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Metal Trellis

$49.00 each $49.00 each

$32.00 each

$139.00 each

$89.00 each



M1855 (min 4) Ash Leaf Trellis 
31"w x 76"h

Z650 (min 2) Z650 (min 2) Garden Spheres (Set of 3)(Set of 3) 
12", 16" and 20" d

FY912 (min 4) 
Sphere Trellis, Small 
15"w x 20"h

FY911 (min 4) 
Sphere Trellis, Medium 
19"w x 25"h

FY910 (min 4)  
Sphere Trellis, Large 
24"w x 30"h

FY913 
(min 2 sets)  
Sphere Trellis, Set of 3  
 
 
Z0731 (min 4) 
Tall Leaf Trellis 
19"w x 89"h

Z0730 (min 4) 
Large Leaf Trellis 
33"w x 71"h

Also available as a set of 3
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Metal Trellis

$49.00 each

$39.00 each

$16.50 each

$24.00 each

$29.50 each

$65.00 each

$34.00 each

$42.00 each



MC758 (min 6) 
Love Bird HangingLove Bird Hanging • 11"w x 30"h

MC948 (min 6) 
Bird BellBird Bell • 22"w x 7"h

MC786 (min 8) Armillary Stake 
8" sphere, 26"l x 37"h

MC330 (min 8) 
Garland Feeder Stake 46"h x 10"w

MC1259 (min 6) Garland Stake 
50"h x 8"w

MC074 (min 6) 
Lotus • • 72"h

MC168 (min 6)  
Umbrella • • 75"h
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Hanging Rain Chains

$13.50 each

$7.50 each

$13.50 each

$18.50/e$19.50/e

$13.50 each$14.50 each



MC759 (min 4) Garland Bell 
30"h x 10"w

These very popular spheres can be used for 
either hanging candle holders or used to 
accommodate a hanging plant. The ship 
flat for easy shipping and simply fold open 
to their full shape. Hanging chains are 
included with each sphere.(candles and 
plant not included.)

ZY719 (min 1)  
Hanging Spheres (set of 3) 40" Chain  
Sm: 12"w   |  Med: 17"w  |  LG: 20"w 

MC054 (min 6) Heart Trellis 
12"w x 47"h

MC1258 (min 6) Love Bird Stake 
7"w x 22"h

ZY128 (min 1) Brookhaven Trellis 
62"w x 74"h
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$17.50 each$145.00 each $14.00 each

$12.50 each

$69.00  / set



SB-41 (min 6) Classic Armillary 
12 1/2"w x 142"h

(back)

NB1449 (min 4) Boston Sconce • • 8"w x 17"h 
(Candle Not Included, Freestanding or can hang on wall)

MC289 (min 6) Welcome / Go Away 
10"w x 48"h

X161 (min 20) Cast Iron Words (Assorted) 
 6 1/2"w x 39 1/2"h

$12.50 each
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Cast Iron

$7.00 each$17.50 each

$18.00 each



S-107 (min 4) Garden Fairy (Set of 2) 
Sm: 5"h  •  Lg: 7"h

RG29 (min 6) Fairy Rain Gauge 
5"w x 7"h

GP175 (min 6) Mushroom Hose Guide 
5"w x 13"h

SB142 (min 12) Doggy Don’t • 11"w x 14"h S-6306 (min 8) Bunny Rain Gauge • 5"w x 6"h

DC92 (min 12) Large Turtle Key Keeper •• 6"w x 3"h ST303 (min 8) Bird Feeder  • 8"w x 5"hWH143 (min 6) 
Bird Hose Guide • 2 1/2"w x 12"h

$7.50 each
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Cast Iron

$7.50 each $12.50 each

$7.50 each

$6.50 each $12.00 each

$11.50 each

$12.00 set



RG27 (min 8) Bird Rain Gauge • • 6"w x 35"h M1368 (min 6) Chiquito Plant Stands (Set of 3)  
Sm: 10"d x 4"h  •  Med: 12"d x 4"h  •  Lg: 14"d x 4"h

MC223 (min 2) Round Plant Stand (Set of 3)Round Plant Stand (Set of 3) 
Lg:  13"w x 12"h  •  Med:  11"w x 11"h  •  Sm: 9"w x 101/4"h

$39.00 X103 (min 8) Rolling Pot Holder • • 11”w x 2”h $11.50

Why Pot Stands?
With the growing demand of 
indoor plants, pot stands have 
seen surging growth as they both 
elevate your plants and save your 
wood floors from water damage. 
 
An unexciting top selling category.
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Cast Iron

$29.50 each$14.00 each



ZY177 (min 1) Barrington Bench • 58"w x 20"d x 40"h

DC018 (min 8) Fat Iron Bird • 3”h
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GA386 (min 8) Sitting Pig  • 7"w x 4"h  $11.00 each

S-61 (min 6) Covington Bracket  • 11"w x 8"h  $6.00 each

ST236 (min 8) Flying Pig  • 7"w x 4"h  $12.50 each

ZY185 (min 2) Large Tree Of Life • • 41" $59.00 each

$4.50 each

$149.00 each
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X907 (min 4) Cranes (2 assorted styles) 
Lg: 16"w x 44"h x 7"d • Sm: 15"w x 40"h x 7"d 

$39.50 each



ZY112 (min 8) Flamingos (2 assorted styles)  
Lg: 25"w x 46"h • Sm: 22"w x 46"h
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FB27 (min 8) Fat Birds, Resin (2 Assorted)  7"w x 5"h $6.50 each

ZY111 (min 8) Cranes, (2 assorted) 
52"h & 48"h

$16.00 each

X461 (min 2 sets) Rooster, Set of 2  (2 assorted) • 16"w x 20"h $57.50 for set

X777 (min 4) Blue Heron (2 assorted) 
20"w x 34"h

$44.00 each

$17.50 each



Planters

Please note: All items DO NOT include succulents.

AG11 (min 4) 
Tuscan Hanging Planter 
9"w x 22"h

$18.00 eachAG17 (min 4) Handle Planter (Set of 2) 
Small: 9"w x 15"h  |  Large: 9 1/2"w x 18"h

$39.00 each

AG18 (min 4) Smithfield Hanger Smithfield Hanger  
8"w x 31 1/2"h

$20.00 each

AG15 (min 6) Portillo Planter 
4 1/2"w x 32"h

$13.50 each
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AG2 (min 4) Trio Hanging PlanterTrio Hanging Planter  
6 1/4"w x 31"h

$16.00 each AG16 (min 4) Scroll Hanging Planter 
10 1/2"w x 17 1/2"h x 7"d

$17.50 each



ZY129 (min 2) Brookwood Window BoxBrookwood Window Box  
(Set of 2 Sizes, Includes Copper-Toned Planter Inserts) 
Lg: 36"w x 10"h x 10"d 
Sm: 30"w x 8"h x 8"d 

*Mounting Brackets Included!

B r o o k w o o d

ZY133 (min 2 sets) Large Lugano Window BoxesLarge Lugano Window Boxes (Set of 2 Sizes) 
Lg: 60"w x 10"h x 11"d 
Sm: 48"w x 9 1/2"h x 10"d

ZY132 (min 2 sets) Lugano Window BoxesLugano Window Boxes (Set of 2 Sizes) 
Lg: 36"w x 9"h x 11"d 
Sm: 30"w x 8 1/2"h x 9"d 

Planter Inserts are also available and sized to fit!
These inserts are made of steel and finished with 

a copper-colored powder coat for long-term 
durability. Inserts fit Provence and Lugano window 

boxes.

Lu g a n o
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$125.00 / set

$199.00 / set

$125.00 / set

ZY134 (min 2 sets) 30" & 36" Planter Insert Set 
 

Also available: ZY135 (min 2 sets) 48" & 60" Planter Insert Set 
 
 
 

$55.00 / set

$99.00 / set



Forever Succulents  
Program
These incredibly detailed, true-to-
nature succulents provide all the 
beauty of the real thing with one 
exception – no need to water! 

  
5-Tier Succulents Pk.5-Tier Succulents Pk. • HZPK $660.00 
The package includes a broad assortment of 
our most popular $2.00 plants, a total of 300 
plants in all, PLUS this turning 5 tier display at 
half price – an approximate $729.00 total value 
package! 
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HZ128 (min 10) • 2" x 7"

$2.00

HZ219 (min 10) • 4" x 3 1/2"

$2.00

HZ158 (min 10) • 2"x 4"

$2.00

HZ34 (min 10) • 4"w

$2.00

HZ193 (min 10) • 3" x 3"

$2.00



HZ223 (min 10) • 2 1/2" x 4"
$2.00

HZ194 (min 10) • 3" x 2"

$2.00

HZ173 (min 10) • 5 1/2"x 8"

$2.00

HZ201 (min 10) • 5" x 7"
$2.00

HZ68 (min 10) • 2"w

$1.50

HZ67 (min 10) • 5"w

$2.00

HZ174 (min 10) • 5" x 6"

$2.00

HZ170 (min 10) • 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"

$2.00

HZ155 (min 10) • 5"w x 5"h

$2.00

HZ215 (min 10) • 5" x 3"

$2.00

HZ142 (min 10) • 3"w x 3"h

$2.00

HZ199  (min 10) • 4" x 6"

$2.00

HZ221 (min 10) • 2 1/2" x 9"

$2.00
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HZ36 (min 10) • 4"w

$2.00

HZ198 (min 10) • 3" x 7"

$2.00

HZ61 (min 10) • 5"w

$2.00

HZ60 (min 10) • 3 1/2"w

$2.00



Succulents shown approximately 1/3 actual size.

HZ75 (min 10) • 5"w

$2.00

HZ50 (min 10) • 3"w

$2.00

HZ80 (min 10) • 4 1/2"w

$2.00

Pastels are great for Weddings
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HZ200 (min 10) • 4 1/2" x 7"

$2.50

HZ188 (min 10) • 4" x 4"

$4.00

HZ169 (min 10) • 3" x 3"

$2.50

HZ186 (min 10) • 3 1/2"x 5"

$3.50

HZ168 (min 10) • 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"

$3.00 HZ213 (min 10) • 2" x 2"

$2.00
HZ166 (min 10) • 3"x 3"

$2.50

HZ207 (min 10) • 3"x 3"

$2.00

HZ214 (min 10) • 2" x 2"

$2.00

HZ171 (min 10) • 5" x 3 1/2"

$4.00

HZ197 (min 10) • 5 1/2" x 8" 

$2.50

HZ204 (min 10) • 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"

$3.00

HZ191 (min 10) • 6" x 4"

$6.50

HZ202 (min 10) • 4 1/2" x 5" 

$2.50

HZ172 (min 10) • 4" x 3"

$4.00

HZ78  (min 10) • 4"w

$2.00

HZ150 (min 10) • 3"w x 4"h

$2.00



HZ196 (min 10) • 11/2"  x 2"

$1.50

HZ66 (min 10) • 5"w

$2.00

Great for Coastal or Lighter Decors
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HZ203 (min 10) • 4 1/2" x 5"

$2.00

HZ190 (min 10) • 6" x 3 1/2

$6.00

HZ205 (min 10) • 3" x 3"

$3.00

HZ218 (min 10) • 31/2" x 4"
$2.00

HZ210 (min 10) • 3" x 3"

$2.00

HZ211 (min 10) • 2" x 2"

$2.00

HZ195 (min 10) • 2" x 1 1/2"
$2.00

HZ167 (min 10) • 4" x 2 1/2"

$2.50
HZ206 (min 10) • 3" x 3 1/2"

$3.00

HZ212 (min 10) • 2" x 2"
$2.00

HZ187 (min 10) • 5" x 3"

$3.50

HZ209 (min 10) • 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"

$2.00

HZ207 (min 10) • 5" x 6"

$2.00

HZ177 (min 10) • 4" x 5 1/2"

$3.00

HZ179 (min 10) • 7" x 4"

$3.50

HZ175 (min 10) • 4" x 4"

$3.50

HZ217 (min 10) • 2 1/2" x 4"

$2.00



HZ74 (min 10) • 2 1/2"w

$2.00
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HZ189 (min 10) • 31/2" x 31/2"

$3.50

HZ182 (min 10) • 1" x 8"

$4.00

HZ58 (min 10) • 4 1/2"w

$2.00
HZ184 (min 10) • 3" x 3"

$2.50

HZ87 (min 10) • 1"w x 5"h

$1.50

HZ82 (min 10) • 3 1/2" dia

$2.00

HZ183  (min 10) • 2" x 5"

$3.00

HZ88  (min 10) • 2"w x 7"h

$3.00

HZ92  (min 10) • 2"w x 7 1/2"h

$2.50

HZ125 (min 10) • 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"

$2.50

HZ93 (min 10) • 6"w x 5"h

$3.00

HZ143 (min 10) • 6"w x 3 1/2"h

$3.00

HZ134 (min 10) • 31/2" x 31/2"

$2.00
WB10S (min 1) 24" Wooden Tray Succulent Assortment 
24”w x 9”h

$79.00

HZ56 (min 10) • 5 1/2"w

$2.50



HZ80 (min 10) • 4 1/2"w

$2.00
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HZ116 (min 10) • 1"w x 3"h

$1.00

HZ102 (min 10) • 2"w x 4"h

$1.00
HZ103 (min 10) • 2"w x 2"h

$1.50

HZ118 (min 10) • 1"w x 2 1/2"h

$1.00

HZ139 (min 10) • 2 1/2"w x 2 1/2"h

$1.50

HZ31 (min 10) • 1 1/2"w

$1.00

HZ165 (min 10) • 3" x 3"

$3.00

HZ178 (min 10) • 5" x 7"

$3.50

HZ84 (min 10) • 4"w x 6"h

$3.50

HZ181 (min 10) • 6" x 9"

$3.50

HZ138 (min 10) • 5"w x 3"h

$3.00

HZ105 (min 10) • 4"w x 12"h

$4.00

HZ30 (min 10) • 1 1/4"w

$1.00

HZ127 (min 10) • 3 1/2"w x 3"h

$2.00

HZ148 (min 10) • 2"w x 8"h

$3.00
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HZ161 (min 10) • 2" x 3"

$1.00

HZ121 (min 10) • 7"w x 7"h

$5.00

HZ185 (min 10) • 5" x 4"

$3.50

HZ176 (min 10) • 6 1/2" x 2 1/2"

$3.50

HZ180 (min 10) • 4 1/2" x 6"

$3.50

HZ160 (min 8) • 5" x 4"

$14.50

HZ145 (min 10) • 2"w x 3"h

$1.50

HZ141 (min 10) • 2 1/2"w x 4 1/2"h

$2.00

HZ162 (min 10) • 1 1/2" x 2 1/2"

$1.50

HZ196 (min 10) • 1 1/2" x 2"

$1.50

HZ156 (min 10) • 8" x  8"

$8.00

HZ95 (min 10) • 7"w x 6"h

$3.50
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TD03 (min 6) 
5"w x 2"h

TD02 (min 6) 
2 1/2"w x 6"h 

TD08 (min 6) 
6 1/2"w x 2"h

Are these metal sculptures... or succulents? The answer is both! These 
handcrafted metal succulents blend sculpture with realism to present a 
cool new spin on this hot category.

FREE Moss Display with Package Buy!

Buy 1/2 case (3 each) of all Styles and Receive a FREE Moss Display

TDSP  60 piece assortment 
TDSP (min 1) 

$440.00

Sculptural Metal Succulents

$7.75

$6.50

$6.50



Sculptural Metal Succulents

TD17  (min 6)  
5"w x 5"h 

TD04  (min 6) 
5 1/2"w x 6"h 

TD14 (min 6)  
4"w x 4"h

TD20  (min 6) 
5"w x 5"h 

TD11  (min 6) 
5"w x 3"h 

TD10  (min 6)  
5"w x 1 1/2"h 

TD07  (min 6)  
61/2"w x 2"h 

TD01  (min 6)  
5"w x 5"h 

TD19  (min 6)  
6"w x 3"h 
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$7.50 $7.75

$8.00$7.50$7.00

$8.00

$8.00 $6.00 $8.50



Good for Indoors and Outdoors

TD12  (min 6) 
5"w x 2 1/2"h 

TD06  (min 6) 
 5 1/2"w x 1"h 

TD18  (min 6) 
6"w x 3 1/2"h 

TD15  (min 6)  
3"w x 5"h 

TD09  (min 6) 
5"w x 2"h 

TD13  (min 6) 
4"w x 4"h 

TD16  (min 6) 
6"w x 3"h 

TD05  (min 6)  
4 1/2"w x 2"h
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$7.50 $7.50 $8.00

$6.50$6.50$6.50

$8.00
$7.50



Indoor / Outdoor Planters 
Ideal for large grass and six foot trees, these woven 
Indonesian baskets can be used indoors or outdoors.

These are not cheap, but are exceptional quality

Includes a rigid plastic planter for great functionality
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MW05 (min 1)  
Palau Baskets, Set of 2Palau Baskets, Set of 2 • 16"w x 18"h • 14"w x 16"h
$139.00 

MW06 (min 1)  
Java Basket, White, Set of 3Java Basket, White, Set of 3 • 20"w x 18"h • 16"w x 18"h • 14"w x 16"h
$199.00 

MW23 (min 1)  
Baku Planter, Set of 4Baku Planter, Set of 4 •  26"w x 20"h •  21"w x 17"h •  13"w x 18"h •  10"w x 13"h
$279.00 

MW20 (min 1)  Rattan Planter, Set of 3 Rattan Planter, Set of 3 
17"w x 15"h • 14"w x 13"h • 12"w x 12"h

$89.00 



The Abaca Planter is woven 
around a rigid planter for 
use of both live and artificial 
plants. This unique design 
and exquisite craftsmanship 
are perfect for use indoors 
and out.
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MW10 (min 1)  
Small Abaca PlanterSmall Abaca Planter •  16"w x 18"h
$79.00 

MW01 (min 1)  
Footed Planter, SmallFooted Planter, Small 
17"w x 13"h
$79.00 

MW02 (min 1)  
Footed Planter, LargeFooted Planter, Large 
24"w x 17"h
$115.00 

MW19 (min 1)  Bali Basket, Brown, Set of 3 Bali Basket, Brown, Set of 3 
22"w x 17"h • 15"w x 13"h • 11"w x 9"h

$145.00 

MW18 (min 1)  Bali Basket, Set of 3 Bali Basket, Set of 3 
22"w x 17"h • 15"w x 13"h • 11"w x 9"h

$145.00 



Grass Packages
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BGRPK5 (min 1)  Mixed Green Package - Mixed Green Package - Includes two each of our top selling Grasses and Fig Tree, in 12 Plantation Baskets (not assembled)  
Included in this Package are Grasses BGR07, BGR08, BGR09, BGR11, BGR13,  Ficus Tree HA05, and HZ4 Baskets 
*Individual Grass breakdown will be sent with Package  

$779.00 

BGRPK4 (min 1)  Coastal Grass Package - Coastal Grass Package - Includes two each of our top selling larger Coastal Grasses in 12 Plantation Baskets (not assembled) 
Included in this Package are Grasses BGR03, BGR04, BGR06, BGR07, BGR08,  BGR013 and HZ4 Baskets 
*Individual Grass breakdown will be sent with Package

$799.00 

BGRPK3 (min 1)  Mixed Grass Package - Mixed Grass Package - Includes two each of our top selling larger Grasses in 12 Plantation Baskets (not assembled)  
Included in this Package are Grasses BGR07, BGR08, BGR09, BGR10, BGR11, BGR12, and HZ4 Baskets 
*Individual Grass breakdown will be sent with Package

$599.00 



Individual Grass (yes artifical)

Individual Grasses ship two 
pieces per size in a rigid 
base as shown.

Baskets Not Included with Grasses

Basket Sets 
Nothing finishes the look of grasses and greens 
like a great basket.
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HZ4 (min 2)  Plantation Basket, Set of 6 Plantation Basket, Set of 6 
6"h • 8"h • 8.5"h • 9.5"h • 11"h

$66.00

BGR9 (min 2)  Grass Grass 
48"h

$42.00

BGR4 (min 2)  Grass Grass 
64"h

$79.00

BGR12 (min 2)  Grass Grass 
46"h

$42.00

BGR3 (min 2)  Grass Grass 
60"h

$57.00

BGR11 (min 2)  Grass Grass 
36"h

$29.00

BGR6 (min 2)  Grass Grass 
72"h

$72.00

BGR7 (min 2)  Grass Grass 
58"h

$55.00

BGR8 (min 2)  Grass Grass 
74"h

$69.00
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CT27 (min 2)  Havana Basket, Set of 5 Havana Basket, Set of 5 
6"h • 7 1/2"h • 9"h • 10 1/2"h • 11"h

$59.00

CT02 (min 2)  Bimini Basket, Set of 5 Bimini Basket, Set of 5 
6"h • 7 1/2"h • 9"h • 10 1/2"h • 11"h

$59.00

CT40 (min 2)  Coastal Basket, Set of 5 Coastal Basket, Set of 5 
6"h • 7 1/2"h • 9"h • 10 1/2"h • 11"h

$59.00 

CT01 (min 2)  Bermuda Basket, Set of 5 Bermuda Basket, Set of 5 
6"h • 7 1/2"h • 9"h • 10 1/2"h • 11"h

$59.00 CT33 (min 2)  Shore Basket, Set of 5 Shore Basket, Set of 5 
6"h • 7 1/2"h • 9"h • 10 1/2"h • 11"h

$59.00

CT35 (min 2)  Kiawah Basket, Set of 5 Kiawah Basket, Set of 5 
6"h • 7 1/2"h • 9"h • 10 1/2"h • 11"h

$59.00
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Banyan Designs is part of 
Marshall Home and Garden 
and can be ordered with 
any Garden order without a 
seperate minimum.

Scan the QR Code for a 
link to see over a thousand 
pieces of home decor.

Coastal Marsh II Coastal Marsh II 
(Hand Embellished Giclée on Canvas)  
AC176-A16500-1 • 54"w x 40"h 

Rustic Heron I Rustic Heron I 
(Hand Painted on Wood)(Hand Painted on Wood)  
AC62-A7800-1 • 20"w x 38"h

Rustic Heron II Rustic Heron II 
(Hand Painted on Wood)(Hand Painted on Wood)  
AC63-A7800-1 • 20"w x 38"h

Full Sail Full Sail (Hand Painted on Wood)(Hand Painted on Wood)  
AC2-A16500-1 • 40"w x 60"h
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Bedford Clock Bedford Clock 
ML059-C8900-1 • 30"d

Song Bird Trio Song Bird Trio 
T213-A3500-2 
Lg 14"h 
Md 12"h 
Sm 11"h

Reflected Horizon IReflected Horizon I • FA110-A14500-1 • 45"w x 34"h Reflected Horizon IIReflected Horizon II •  FA111-A14500-1 • 45"w x 34"h

Large Shelf Large Shelf 
W10-D2250-4 • 38"w x 8"h

Small Shelf Small Shelf 
W11-D1800-4 
24"w x 7"h

Birch Trees on the Bay Birch Trees on the Bay 
FA260-A15900-1 • 40"w x 50"h

Lake Pier Lake Pier 
FA295-A11900-1 • 44"w x 32"h

Bali Basket Set Bali Basket Set 
MW18-B14500-1 • 13"w x 15"h • 9"w x 11"h
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Birds on Wire I Birds on Wire I 
OP28-A8500-1 • 34"w x 34"h

Birds on Wire II Birds on Wire II 
OP29-A8500-1 • 34"w x 34"h

FA04 (min 2)  Sun Sun 
29"w x 29"h

$19.00

American Goldfinches American Goldfinches 
FA311-A14500-1 • 50"w x 40"h



WELCOME TO THE WORLD OF WOODLAND KNOLL 

To both our surprises and delight, Fairy Gardening has found a 
permanent home in many Garden Centers for three simple reasons.

1. It sells, often bringing in some of the highest dollars per square 
foot sales in the store.

2. It brings in a younger customer. While we recognize that adults 
are the primary buyers of fairy gardening, the joy of creating a 
fairy garden with children and grandchildren opens up the world of 
gardening to a whole new future customer.

3. We sell only good fairies. Good because they sell. Good because 
you don’t have to water or maintain them. Good because people 
continue to add fairies to their gardens all year.

 
DO YOU ADVERTISE ON SOCIAL MEDIA? 
WE CAN HELP

All of our material can be downloaded for your use on a platform of 
your choice. In addition, we are developing multiple media stories 
to highlight your Garden Center, which you can customize for your 
store, and it’s all FREE, call us for details.

Dave

Shop Online Anytime
Browse our latest product 
releases, get pricing information 
and place orders online 
anytime of day or night at 
marshallhomeandgarden.com

Creating new designs to keep it fresh every season.

Copyrights and Patents 
This catalog and all items within are copyrighted and/or patented by Marshall Home, Inc.
All rights reserved. No images or items may be reproduced in any form without express 
written permission. Call or contact support@mhcorp.co for image use details.

 



FREE DISPLAYS ARE AVAILABLE 
Yes... They really are Free

MGD4060 - Standard Display – 60" x 40" - (Reg $299) - FREE 
MGD3648 - Standard Display (not shown) – 36" x 48" - (Reg $249) - FREE

MGD4060W - Water Display - 60" x 40" (Reg $299.00) - FREE

Water Display
Our 60"w x 40"d Water Display is embedded 
with walls, stairs and a large pond, providing 

you a clean slate to create your own story.

 
Our introductory Water Display Our introductory Water Display 

Package includes over 410 pieces Package includes over 410 pieces 
from our Introductory series. from our Introductory series. 

Only $1,999! Only $1,999! 
Item:Item:  MGPKWMGPKW

Mountain Display
Our most popular display is 60"w x 40"d  
and  includes 11 elements embedded  
into the display including houses,  
ponds, stairs, and a waterfall.

We have found that retailers with one of our displays normally retail twice the volume 
of product. If you are a current dealer who doesn't have one of our displays, talk 
with us and we will work to get you one with your next fairy order.

For existing display dealers, remember we do offer free dye packs to keep your tables 
looking fresh or 4 rolls of free moss to recover your display. This normally takes about 
20-30 minutes to do and makes a significant impact on both your look and sales. By 
having a display and keeping it fresh, your fairy garden should be one of your highest 
dollars per square foot items in your store (and you don't have to water it or throw it 
out at the end of the season).

Our items now feature display shelf friendly packaging. The pieces will be 
standing up where possible with the front row display ready (with a UPC hang 
tag) with the balance of the pieces being polybagged with the UPC tag on the 
bag.

Our introductory pack includes over 420 pieces from our Introductory series,  Our introductory pack includes over 420 pieces from our Introductory series,  
and your choice of a free Mountain Display. $2,400 value, only $1,999! Item: and your choice of a free Mountain Display. $2,400 value, only $1,999! Item: MGPKMGPK

Take advantage of us... and we both win!Take advantage of us... and we both win!

Display Friendly PackagingDisplay Friendly Packaging

2



MG404 (min 4)
Solar Bungalow House (6"w, 8"h) 
(This piece has a Glowing LED)MG393 (min 12)

Chat (3 1/2"w x 2 1/2"h)

MG337 (min 4)
Country Cottage 

(6 1/2"w x 7"h)

MG419 (min 12)
Flowers

 $19.50

 $13.50

MG402 (min 12) 
Wood Fence Set

 $4.50

 $4.50

 $3.50

MG47 (min 6)  
Bristol Bridge (5" long)

 $7.00

3



MG345 (min 6)
Daisy Table Set (Chairs 2"h, Table 1 1/2"h)

MG407 (min 12)
Kitten Delight

MG452 (min 12)
Flower Basket

 $3.85

MG455 (min 12)
Leaping Frog

 $6.50

MG310 (min 12) 
Nature's Fairy

 $3.85

MG110 (min 12) 
Sitting Fairy Sisters

 $3.85

MG396 (min 12)
Buddies

 $4.50

 $4.50

 $6.00

MG303 (min 12)
 Nose to Nose

 $3.00

MG375 (min 12)
Fairy Queen  (4 1/2"w x 5"h)

 $7.50

4



MG150 (min 4) 
Merrifield House (8 1/2" tall)

MG306 (min 12)
Sisters on Bench

 $4.50

MG199 (min 12)
Polka Dot Mushrooms (Set of 3)

 $4.00

 $16.50

MG38 (min 12)
Glow Flowers (3½" tall)  

(12 sets of 3, glows in the dark)
 $4.00

5



MG416 (min 12)  
Sitting Llama

MG415 (min 12) 
Flower Delivery

 $4.00

 $4.00

MG443 (min 12)
Kissing Llama

 $6.50

MG315 (min 12)
Reading Fairy

 $3.85

MG316 (min 4)
Tree with Swinging Fairy

 $17.50

MG165 (min 12) 
Flower Birdbath (2" tall)

(Assorted colors)
 $2.75

MG444 (min 12)
Cooling Off

 $8.50

MG317 (min 12) 
Branch Mailbox 

(Opens to hide a note!)
 $2.75

MG44 (min 12)
Picket Fence (12 1/2" long) 

(Can bend to any shape, light 
brown distress treatment)

 $2.50
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MG417 (min 12)
Sleeping Dragon

 $3.85

MG304 (min 12) 
Dragon Friends  

 $3.85

MG305 (min 12)
A Soft Landing

 $3.85

MG275 (min 12)
Caught in the Rain

 $4.50

MG420 (min 12)
Mushroom Fairy

(2 1/2"w, 3"h)
 $4.85

MG432 (min 4)
Solar Shell House

 $17.507



MG409 (min 6)
Peek-a-boo Doorway (5"h) 

(Includes fairy)

MG449 (min 12)
Small Friends

 $4.50

MG75 (min 12)
Making Friends

 $4.50

MG431 (min 12) 
Quiet Conversation  

 $3.85

MG385 (min 4)
Wise Old Tree 

(6 1/2"w x 8 1/2"h)
 $14.50

 $8.00

MG434 (min 12)
Curious Squirrels

(3" tall)
 $4.50

MG446 (min 12)
Did You Steal My Lunch

 $3.85

MG253 (min 12) 
Fishing Boy

 $3.85
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MG291 (min 12)
Daisy Hammock

 $4.85

MG225 (min 4) 
Boot House (13 1⁄2"h x 9"w) 

(Sign Included)

MG241 (min 12) 
Gnome With Buckets

 $4.50

MG242 (min 12)
Cheers

 $3.85

MG243 (min 12)  
Welcome Gnome

 $4.00

 $21.50

MG374 (min 12)
Hedgehog Delight (3"w x 2 1/2"h)

 $4.50

MG170 (min 12) 
Ivy Fence (6 ½" long)

 $2.75
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MG12 (min 12)
Tree Swing (4" tall)

MG227 (min 4)
Forest House (8 1⁄2"h x 9"w)

MG328 (min 12)
Bathtub

 $4.00

MG46 (min 12)
Leaf Bird Bath

 $3.00

MG423 (min 12) 
Bunny Fairy (3"h)

 $3.85

MG351 (min 12)
Robin (3"h)

 $3.85

 $4.50  $17.50

MG73 (min 12)
Ready to Pounce

 $3.85

MG376 (min 12)
Flower Gate (4"w x 2 3/4"h)

 $6.50
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Make a Playground!

MG359 (min 12) 
Friendship Bridge (4"w x 3"h)

MG338 (min 12) 
Flower Pathway

MG325 (min 12) 
Bunny Basket

MG24 (min 12)  
Racing Tortoise

 $3.85

 $4.50

 $3.00

$2.50

MG45 (min 12) 
Slide (4 3/4"wide)

 $4.50
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MG281 (min 6) 
Blue Bird Bridge

MG445 (min 12)
Kite Flying (4"h)

MG424 (min 12) 
Skipping Fairy

 $4.50

MG263 (min 12) 
Motivation

 $4.50

MG361 (min 6)
Bunny Slide (4"h)

 $8.00

MG438 (min 12)
Scooter

 $4.50

 $4.50

MG40 (min 12) 
Flower Teeter-totter (4 3/4" long)

(springs allow this piece to move freely!)
 $3.85

MG39 (min 6)
Merry-Go-Round (5 1/2" wide)

(This piece spins!)
 $7.00

MG426 (min 12)
Balloon Fairy

 $4.50

 $7.50
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MG78 (min 4)
English Tree Cottage

MG41 (min 12)
Bicycle

MG370 (min 12)
Sitting Pretty (3"w x 5"h)

 $4.50

 $17.50

 $3.85

MG36 (min 12)
Lantern with Hook

(Lantern is 6" tall)
 $2.75

MG116 (min 12)
Derby Time (3" long)

 $4.85
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MG64 (min 12)
Bluebird Nest

 $4.50

MG208 (min 12)
Fairy Boy With Puppy

 $3.85

MG164 (min 12)
Butterfly Small (Set of 3) (1" long)

 $3.50

MG278 (min 12)
Ready for a Ride

 $3.85

MG171 (min 6)  
Rope Bridge (6" long)

 $8.00

MG215 (min 12)
Wildflower Bouquet

 $3.85

MG425 (min 12)
Fishing with Grandpa

 $4.50

MG367 (min 12)
Small Talk (3 1/2"w x 2 1/2"h)

 $4.50
MG283 (min 6)

Tree Bridge Pond

 $7.50
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MG343 (min 12)
Acorn Baby (2"h)

 $3.85

MG358 (min 12) 
First Flight (3"h)

MG356 (min 12) 
Daydreamer (3"w x 3"h)

MG326 (min 2) 
Windmill House

MG2 (min 12) 
Wishing Well

MG72 (min 12) 
Bluebird Trio

 $4.50

 $3.85

 $3.85

 $3.00

 $18.50
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MG72 (min 12) 
Bluebird Trio

MG311 (min 12)
Reflective Fairy

MG318 (min 12)  
Well Puppy

MG433 (min 12)  
Dog and the Butterfly

MG274 (min 12) 
Breezy Day

 $3.85

 $4.00

 $3.85

 $3.85

MG427 (min 12)
Snack Time

 $4.85

MG85 (min 2 
Hobbit House  (12" wide)

 $21.50

MG347 (min 12) 
Good Boy (2 1/2"h)

 $4.50

MG369 (min 12)
Lazy Days (2 3/4" w)

 $3.85
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MG10 (min 6)
Hidden Doorway (8"w x 5"h)

 $7.25

MG136 (min 12)
Pillared Gateway (5 ½" tall)

 $7.00

MG254 (min 12)
Tire Swing

 $4.50

MG196 (min 12)
Helping Hand

 $3.85

MG237 (min 12)
Sitting Boy Fairy

 $3.85

MG23 (min 12)
Deep In Thought (31⁄4" tall)

 $3.85

MG364 (min 12) 
Quiet Moment (2 1/2"h)

 $3.85

MG447 (min 12)
Hobo Fairy

 $3.85
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MG129 (min 12)
Sitting Fairy (2 ½" tall)

 $3.85

MG441 (min 12)
Speedy

 $4.50

MG453 (min 12)
Sharing Secrets

 $4.85

MG380 (min 12)
Walnut Perch 

(2 1/4"w x 2 3/4"h)
 $3.85

MG339 (min 4)
The Bristol 

(7 1/2"w x 7 1/2"h)
 $18.50

MG276 (min 12)
A Good Read

 $3.85

MG353 (min 12)
Cherished (3"h)

 $4.50

MG285 (min 12)
Look What I Found

 $4.50
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MG160 (min 6)
Fairy Well (5 ½" tall)

MG342 (min 6) 
Covered Bridge 
(6"w x 6"h x 2"d)

MG15B (min 12) 
Rock Wall (61⁄ 2"long)

MG18 (min 12)
Pond (5" long)

MG16C (min 12)
Curved Path (7" long)

MG16B (min 12)
Path (7" long)

MG15A (min 6)
Garden Stairs (6" long) MG16 (min 6)

Stone Pond and Bridge (7" long)

MG17 (min 6)
Doorway (6" tall)

(Door opens)

 $5.00

 $4.00

 $7.50

 $3.00

 $4.50

 $3.00

 $7.00

 $9.75

 $7.00
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MG137 (min 12)  
Wooden Gate (4" wide)

MG33 (min 4)
Cotswold Cottage (8 ½" tall)

MG392 (min 6)
Pond Friends (5 1/2" wide)

MG373 (min 12)
Fairy Sign Post (2"w x 4 1/2"h)

MG29 (min 12)
Gazing Ball (21⁄2" tall)

MG330 (min 12)
Rocker

MG377 (min 12)
Woodland Signs 

(2"w x 3"h)

 $3.50

 $4.00

 $2.50

 $2.25

 $5.50

 $7.75  $19.50

20



MG329 (min 12)
Owl Roost

MG214 (min 12)
Swing Time (10" tall) 

(Includes hook) 

MG429 (min 12) 
Sitting Deer

 $4.00

MG360 (min 12)
Morning Dew (3 1/2"h)

 $4.85

 $4.50

 $4.50

MG168 (min 12)
Leaf Lounge (4" long)

 $3.00

MG428 (min 12)
Balloon Travel (2"h)

 $4.50
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MG101 (min 6)
Tree Bench (Set of 2)

 $3.00

MG381 (min 12)
Nature's Choir (3"w x 3 1/2"h)

MG280 (min 6)
Forest Gazebo

MG282 (min 12)
Flower Tea Set

MG344 (min 12)
Cabbage Fairy (2"h)

 $3.00

 $4.50  $9.50

MG363 (min 12)
Catching Dinner (3"h)

 $4.50

MG399 (min 12)
Time with Grandma (3"h)

 $4.50

MG379 (min 12)
Leaf Swing

 $4.50 $2.50

MG9 (min 6)
Iris Table & Chairs

 $5.00

MG321 (min 12)  
Chatting with the Neighbor

 $4.50
22



MG244 (min 12) 
Koi Pond

MG71 (min 12) 
Swinging Fairy 

(with metal hook)

MG391 (min 12) 
Baby Cradle

MG4 (min 12) 
Fairy and Frog

MG248 (min 12)  
Baby Sleeping in Leaf

 $3.85

 $3.85

 $7.75

 $4.50

 $3.85
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MG454 (min 12)
Hi There

 $3.85

MG140 (min 6)
Flower Top Gazebo (8" tall)

 $9.50

MG126 (min 12)  
Arch Swing (5" tall)

 $4.85

MG255 (min 12) 
Are You Really A Prince

 $4.50

MG246 (min 12)
Golden Retriever

 $3.85

MG238 (min 12)
Skirt Full Of Flowers

 $3.85

MG319 (min 12) 
Fairy Bride

 $4.50

MG320 (min 12)
Fairy Groom

 $4.50

MG435 (min 12) 
Bubble Bath

 $4.50
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MG405 (min 4)  
Rustic Barn (7 1/4"l x 5"w x 6"h) 

(with sliding door)

MG89 (min 12)
 Calf MG83 (min 12) 

Sheep Set

MG100 (min 12) 
Morning Conversation

MG331 (min 12)
Breaking Out

MG395 (min 12)  
Garden Wheelbarrow

MG413 (min 12) 
Corn (set of 3) (2 1/2"h)

MG412 (min 12) 
Bunny Delight (2"l x 1"w)

MG401 (min 12)
Scarecrow

 $3.50
 $4.50

 $3.85

 $3.85  $3.50

 $14.50

 $4.50

 $4.00

 $3.00
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MG250 (min 12)
Fairy Sitting on Haystack

MG96 (min 12)
Rooster With Chickens, set of 2

MG284 (min 12) 
Wayward Ducks

MG202 (min 12) 
Chicken Coop 

(Includes hole in roof for optional rooster placement)

MG135 (min 12) 
Flying Pig  (2 ½" wide)

 $3.00

MG451 (min 12)
Small Hug

 $4.50

 $3.85

MG439 (min 12)
Balancing Buddies  

(Seesaw Rocks)
 $4.50

 $4.50

 $4.00  $4.50

MG398 (min 12)  
Gardener

 $4.50

MG448 (min 12)
Fence Friends

 $4.85
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MG54 (min 12)
Bear Back

MG43 (min 12) 
Fire Pit 

(2" wide, with LED flickering light)

MG288 (min 6)
Log Bridge Pond

 $7.50

MG313 (min 12) 
River - Curved

 $3.50

MG287 (min 12) 
River
 $3.50

 $4.50

MG1 (min 6) 
Log Table & Bench (3 1⁄2" tall)

 $5.00

MG384 (min 12)
Owl (stump 2 1/2" h, fly 5"h)

 $4.50

 $4.50

MG166 (min 12)
Honeycomb with Bee (3" tall)

 $4.50

MG500 (min 6)
Flower Bridge

 $7.00
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MG273 (min 12)
Campfire Stand

 $4.50

MG74 (min 6) 
Wooden Arch

MG59 (min 12) 
Rocking Chair

MG80 (min 6) Appalachian Bench Set 
(Chair 2" tall, bench 4" wide)

MG67 (min 12) 
Deer and Fawn

MG505 (min 12) 
Walnut Wheelbarrow

 $2.50

 $4.50

 $4.50

 $8.50

 $3.00

MG79 (min 12)
Gone Fishin’

 $4.50

MG130 (min 12) 
Canoeing With Friends (4" long)

 $4.50
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MG403 (min 6)
Moonlight Conversation

MG357 (Set of 3, min. 12)
Glow Flowers (6"h)

Glow Series

These amazing phosphorescent pieces 
charge in the sun or bright light and then 
emit a beautiful glow after the sun goes 
down.

 $4.85

MG389 set of 3 (min 12)
Glow Bees

(1 1/2"w x 5 1/4"h)
 $3.85

MG378 (min 12)
Glowing Orb (3"w x 3 1/4"h)

 $4.85

 $7.50
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MG372 (min 4)
Glowing Waterfall, (8 1/2"w x 7 1/2"h) 

(Glowing waterfall)

 $14.50

MG901 (min 12)  
Bike & Rack Set 

(Comes in assorted red and green colors)
 $5.00

MG350 (min 12)
Glow Gathering Flowers (3"h)

(Glowing wings)

MG388 (min 12)
Glow Gazing Ball (2"h)

MG387 (min 12)
Glow Mushrooms, (Set of 3) 

 (2"h, 1 3/4"h, 1 1/2"h)

MG371 (min 12) 
Glowing Stepping Stones (Set of 3) 

(1"w x 1/4"h)

MG362 (min 12)
Glowing Acorn Lights (4 3/4"h, acorn 1"h)

MG403 (min 6)
Moonlight Conversation 

(6"h)

 $5.00

 $3.85

MG383 (min 36)
Glow Dragonflies (Set of 3) 

(2"w x 5 1/2"h)
(Assorted colors) 

 $4.50

 $2.50

 $3.00
 $4.00

 $8.50
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Turquoise Seaglass

Pink Blue Green

MG143 (min 2)
Tree House (13 ½" tall)

PD1 (20 pc assortment)
Pixie Dust (5"h)

MG175 (min 6)
Lakeside Dock (6 ½" long)

 $8.50

MG366 (min 12)  
Magnolia Baby (3"w x 2"h)

 $3.85

 $29.50

MG382 (min 12)
Booster Seat 
 (2"w x 2 1/2"h)

 $3.85

MG440 (min 12)
Nap Time

 $4.50

 $2.50 Each
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MG69 (min 6) 
Fairy Window  

(Set of 2 as shown)

MG158 (min 12)
Window Seat 

(Hang on tree, 4 ½" tall)

MG32 (min 4)
 Round Fairy House (7 1⁄2" tall)

MG216 (min 12) 
Acorn Canoe

MG442 (min 12) 
Cheers Tree Hanger

 $4.50

 $5.00 MG19 (min 12)
Mailbox (3" tall)

 $9.75

 $5.50

 $2.50
 $14.75

MG411 (min 12)
Bluebirds (Set of 3)

 $4.00
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MG30 (min 12)
Thatched Roof House (7 1/2" tall)

 $2.50

MG504 (min 12)
Fruit Basket

MG410 (min 12)
Trio of Trouble  

 $3.00

MG142 (min 12)
Garden Signs 

(2 assorted) (3 ½" tall) 
 $2.00

MG252 (min 12) 
Swinging Girl

 $3.85
MG157 (min 12)

Leaf Sign (3 3⁄4" tall)
 $2.75

 $14.75

MG365 (min 12)
Mushroom Harvest (3"h)

 $3.85

MG414 (min 12)
Hiding Place 

(2 1/2"w x 1 1/2"h 
 $3.50
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MG149 (min 12)
Colorful Doors (6" tall) 

(6 assorted colors)

MG456 (min 12)
Quiet Nap

 $3.85

MG436 (min 12)
Yoga Fairy

 $3.85

MG277 (min 12)
Piggyback Ride

 $3.85

MG212 (min 12)
Sassy
 $3.85

 $7.00

MG286 (min 12)  
Summer Friends

 $4.50

MG333 (min 12)
A Quiet Rest

 $4.50
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MG508 (min 4)
Trailer with Solar Light

 $14.50

MG37 (min 12) 
Flower Street Lamp (5" tall)  

(3 assorted colors)
 $3.00

MG125 (min 12)
Joy (4" tall)

 $3.85

MG93 (min 12)
Adirondack Chairs (3"h)

(4 each of 3 colors)
 $3.00
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MG354 (min 12) 
Gathering Flowers (3"h)

 $3.85

MG123 (min 12)  
Mother And Child

 $3.85

MG450 (min 12)
Furry Friends

 $4.50

MG55 (min 12) 
Summer Snooze

 $3.85

MG386 (min 12) 
Leaf Bench 

(3"w x 2 1/2"h)
 $3.00

MG368 (min 12)
Rainy Day Fairy (3"h)

 $3.85

MG128 (min 12)
Praying Fairy (21⁄4" tall)

 $3.85

MG266 (min 12)
Out to Dry

 $4.50

MG336 (min 4)
Meadowbrook 
(4 1/2"w x 6 1/2"h)

 $12.00 36



MG327 (min 4)
Scroll House (4 1/2"w x 7"h)

 $13.50

MG144 (min 4)  
Mushroom House (6 ½" tall)

 $16.50

MG324 (min 4)
Acorn House (6" tall)

 $14.50

MG340 (min 4) 
Tudor (7"w x 7"h)

 $16.50
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Foam Stones
These foam based "stones" are covered in fuzzy moss and wood chips.  
Perfect for adding depth and to craft and small scenery projects. 

Moss Rolls
These mesh-backed rolls measure 18” x 50” and serve as a 

less permanent option than the adhesive version.

Adhesive-Backed Moss
Easy peel and stick moss rolls are great for a variety of craft 

projects or to cover planter boxes. (18” x 48”)

MRA48 (min 6)
Adhesive Backed Moss

MR50 (min 6)
Mesh Backed Moss

MG104 (min 6)
Lover's Bench

MG430 (min 4)
Waterfall Bridge

 $16.00

HZ124 (min 6)  
Wood Chip Stone Set

 $3.50
 $12.00

 $10.00

 $2.00

 $25.00

MG28 (min 2)
Waterfall (15"wide) 

(Includes pump)
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